Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General

Baby Blue Lamour 6ft Linen

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/17/2025 @ 01:46 PM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:
Will Call

ORDER #006293

PASSION EVENT SPECIALIST

Order Date: April 17,2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Pick Up Thursday Between 9am-4pm

Return: Monday 4/21 between 9am-4pm

*Warehouse is closed between

12pm-1pm

Qtty Price

1 $28.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$28.00

$28.00
$0.00
$2.13
($5.60)
$24.53
($25.00)
$-0.47
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