

## ORDER #006293

## PASSION EVENT SPECIALIST

PO:

**Shipping Address:** 

Will Call

Order Date: April 17, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Pick Up Thursday Between 9am-4pm

Return: Monday 4/21 between 9am-4pm

\*Warehouse is closed between

12pm-1pm

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Baby Blue Lamour 6ft Linen	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$28.00
		Total Lab	otal Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
			Taxe	es:	\$2.13
			Discour	nts:	(\$5.60)
			То	tal:	\$24.53
			Paymer	nts:	(\$25.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$-0.47